


Expenditures:

Medicaid Match
Operating Expenditures

Vita Health
Medical Services

General Fund
Medical Services

Total Change in Expenditures

Total Change in District's
Use of Reserves

Health Care District of Palm Beach County
Budget Amendment
Fiscal Year 2015-2016

96,000

1,035,000

(1,131,000)

0

Exhibit A



